

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

MBJ Airports Limited unveils commemorative 'I love Montego Bay' sign

Montego Bay, Jamaica, 27 April 2018// MBJ Airports Limited (MBJ) unveiled a commemorative sign at Sangster International Airport on the occasion of its Airport Forum held 26 April.

The iconic sign is yet another distinctive feature at Sangster International Airport and is strategically located in a highly trafficked area between the departures and arrivals, corridors where visitors frequently stop to take photos.

"We have worked hard to ensure this 'I Love Montego Bay' sign depicts all that is positive about the city and its offerings to the millions of visitors we receive each year. Our intention is for it to add to the allure of Montego Bay and become an attraction in and of itself" said MBJ CEO Dr. Rafael Echevarne.

The commemorative sign has as its backdrop the name Sangster International Airport in bold lettering and is fast becoming a hit on social media.

"We expect that even more photos will be taken in this area now as passengers record lasting memories of their time in Montego Bay to share with their friends and families. We hope the new sign will prove to be yet another unique selling point for our incredible destination and will serve to remind travelers and the world at large that Jamaica is a vibrant and enticing place to visit, explore and enjoy," the CEO added.



(I-r) **The Big Reveal!** Councillor Leeroy William, Deputy Mayor of Montego Bay, Rafael Echevarne, CEO of MBJ Airports Limited, Audley Deidrick, President and CEO of the Airports Authority of Jamaica, and Mikael Phillips, Opposition Spokesman on Transport, uncovering the newest attraction to St. James and the Sangster International Airport: MBJ's 'I Love Montego Bay' 15th anniversary commemorative sign.







The commemorative sign- unveiled

About MBJ Airports:

MBJ Airports Limited, operator of Sangster International Airport, connects Jamaica to more than 50 international destinations. A record 4.2m passenger used the airport in 2017. MBJ operates SIA under a 30-year concession awarded in 2003 and provides employment to more than 150 Jamaicans. SIA has been named the Caribbean's Leading Airport by World Travel Awards for the past nine years.

Media Inquiries: Sharon Hislop, Manager, Commercial Development & Marketing
T: +1 876 952 3124 | E: shislop@mbjairport.com | www.mbjairport.com

